Intervention Cardiology
PRODUCT  CATALOGUE
Medical Devices Manufacturing Company
MEDITECH
TABLE
OF CONTENT
1. AeroPulse
Inflation Device

HYBRID INFLATION DEVICE
FEATURES
The AeroPulse -H Inflation Device provides high
quality pressure sensing element gives clear
visibility even at extremes of pressure, precise
graduation for error minimization & perceptible
reading on grid and barrel. The AeroPulse offers
30 ATM angled analogue pressure gauge with
variant capacity. The AeroPulse Inflation Device
ensures accurate repeatability of the
measurements for several times.
AeroPulse -H
Inflation Device
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
HYBRID TYPE 20 ml, 30 atm/bar with Stopcock ARP2030H
HYBRID TYPE 25 ml, 30 atm/bar with Stopcock ARP2530H
HYBRID TYPE 30 ml, 30 atm/bar with Stopcock ARP3030H
AeroPulse -S
Inflation Device
SCREW TYPE INFLATION DEVICE
FEATURES
The AeroPulse-S Inflation Device is available
with fascinating locking system for flawless
procedure. Its detent mechanism facilitates quick
& easy deflation of PTCA balloon during PTCA
or PCI Procedure. Validated manometer
provides accurate pressure reading.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
SCREW TYPE 20 ml, 30 atm/bar with Stopcock ARP203OS
SCREW TYPE 30 ml, 30 atm/bar with Stopcock ARP3030S
02
PTCA INFLATION DEVICE
FEATURES
The AeroPulse-M Inflation Device with quick
release handle & higher capacity when you need
it the most. Its ergonomic design removes
incompatibilities during PTCA procedure when
multiple inflations & Deflations required. It
delivers the speed you demand for the busy
cathlabs that needs high precision. The
AeroPulse-M Inflation Device has number of
features to provide Fast & Versatile operations
that minimize clinical hand fatigue.
AeroPulse -M
Inflation Device
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
PTCA Inflation device 20ml, 30atm/bar with Stopcock ARP2030M
AeroPulse -G
Inflation Device
GUN TYPE INFLATION DEVICE
FEATURES
The AeroPulse-G Inflation Device with unique
design provides ease of operations. Ergonomic
handle offers single handed operations. The
AeroPulse-G which is available with rational
designs to minimize the efforts to reach the
intended pressure that provides less technician
fatigue. Excellent Trigger release mechanism
provides quick deflation of PTCA Balloons.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TYPE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE
GUN TYРЕ 20 ml, 30 atm/bar with Stopcock ARP2030G
GUN TYРЕ 30 ml, 30 atm/bar with Stopcock ARP3030G
03
GUIDEWIRE INTRODUCER
FEATURES
The PUNCTRA Introducer Needle with sharper

system that averts dilator backout during
insertion.
ORDERING INFORMATION (FEMORAL INTRODUCER SHEATH):
TYPE DESCRIPTION GUIDE WIRE NEEDLE PRODUCT CODE
Femoral Sheath 5Fr/Length 11cm 0.035" x 45 cm, J-tip 18 G, 7 cm VXAF5011035
Femoral Sheath 6Fr/Length 11cm 0.035" x 45 cm, J-tip 18 G, 7 cm VXAF6011035
Femoral Sheath 7Fr/Length 11cm 0.035" x 45 cm. J-tip 18 G, 7 cm VXAF7011035
Femoral Sheath 5Fr/Length 11cm 0.038" x 45 cm, J-tip 18 G, 7 cm VXAF5011038
Femoral Sheath 6Fr/Length 11cm 0.038" x 45 cm, J-tip 18 G, 7 cm VXAF6011038
Femoral Sheath 7Fr/Length 11cm 0.038" x 45 cm, J-tip 18 G, 7 cm VXAF7011038
06
(Femoral/Transradial)
VAXA
Introducer Sheath
ORDERING INFORMATION (TRANSRADIAL INTRODUCER SHEATH):
TYPE DESCRIPTION GUIDE WIRE NEEDLE PRODUCT CODE
Transradial Sheath 5Fr/Length 7cm 0.021" x 45 cm, S-tip 21 G, 4 cm VXAR5007
Transradial Sheath 5Fr/Length 11cm 0.021" x 45 cm, S-tip 21 G, 4 cm VXAR5011
Transradial Sheath 6Fr/Length 7cm 0.021" x 45 cm, S-tip 21 G, 4 cm VXAR6007
Transradial Sheath 6Fr/Length 11cm 0.021" x 45 cm, S-tip 21 G, 4 cm VXAR6011
PTCA HEMOSTASIS VALVES
KIT CONTAINS
➢ Y-Connector Hemostasis Valve (PUSH CLICK/PUSH PULL/SCREWTYPE)
➢ Introducer Needle

trapping and creates more space for clinician to operate.
➢ Ergonomic On-Off Handle Designs.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TYPE BODY PRESSURE TYPE PRODUCT CODE
2 PORT HALF BODY 500 PSI RIGHT ON MLF2500RON
2 PORT HALF BODY 500 PSI RIGHT OFF MLF2500ROFF
3 PORT HALF BODY 500 PSI RIGHT ON MLF3500RON
3 PORT HALF BODY 500 PSI RIGHT OFF MLF3500ROFF
2 PORT FULL BODY 600 PSI RIGHT ON MLF2600RON
2 PORT FULL BODY 600 PSI RIGHT OFF MLF2600ROFF
3 PORT FULL BODY 600 PSI RIGHT ON MLF3600RON
3 PORT FULL BODY 600 PSI RIGHT OFF MLF3600ROFF
INDICATION FOR USE
The MultiFlow manifold with integral relief valve is used in cardiac interventional procedure

guidewire, intended for used of introduction spring
winding with standard & special sizes, having
small diameter with less grinding, special forming
tip in J, Straight, Angle & other shape with depth
marking. Because of PreCoating of PTFE on wire,
less force requires for wire passage through
catheter. Kink free GLIDEMAGE-P, PTFE coated
guidewires has accurate measurement for
catheter tracking. J straightener facilitates easy
and smooth movement of the GLIDEMAGE-P &
finger straightener that does not require reloading
of J Straightener. The GLIDEMAGE-P has better
radiopaque Performance.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DESCRIPTION OD SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP SHAPЕ PRODUCT CODE
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 150 J Tip GME18150J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 150 Straight Tip GME18150ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.021" 150 J Tip GME21150J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.021" 150 Straight Tip GME21150ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 150 J Tip GME25150J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 150 Straight Tip GME25150ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.032" 150 J Tip GME32150J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.032" 150 Straight Tip GME32150ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 150 J Tip GME35150J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 150 Straight Tip GME35150ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 150 J Tip GME38150J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 150 Straight Tip GME38150ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 180 J Tip GME18180J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 180 Straight Tip GME18180ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.021" 180 J Tip GME21180J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.021" 180 Straight Tip GME21180ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 180 J Tip GME25180J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 180 Straight Tip GME25180ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.032" 180 J Tip GME32180J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.032" 180 Straight Tip GME32180ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 180 J Tip GME35180J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 180 Straight Tip GME35180ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 180 J Tip GME38180J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 180 Straight Tip GME38180ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 260 J Tip GME18260J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 260 Straight Tip GME18260ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.021" 260 J Tip GME21260J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.021" 260 Straight Tip GME21260ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 260 J Tip GME25260J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 260 Straight Tip GME25260ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.032" 260 J Tip GME32260J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.032" 260 Straight Tip GME32260ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 260 J Tip GME35260J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 260 Straight Tip GME35260ST
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 260 J Tip GME38260J
3MM FIXED CORE.PTFE COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 260 Straight Tip GME38260ST
11
Angiographic Guidwire
GLIDEMAGE –P
HYDROPHILIC GUIDEWIRE
12
FEATURES
The GLIDEMAGE-H Hydrophilic Guidewire, having kink free solid & fixed Nitinol core that
offers prim lubricity that can crosses the most complex lesions. The GLIDEMAGE-H
Hydrophilic Guidewire is available with hydrophilic polymer and polyurethane jacket that
decreases the thrombosis on the guidewire. GLIDEMAGE-H is designed to offer 1:1 torque
response that helps in navigation & rapid vessel selection also after rapid exaggerated
movement. Polymer technology offers increased radiopacity that facilitates visibility under
fluoroscopy during PTCA procedure.
HydroPhilic Guidwire
GLIDEMAGE –H
GLIDEMAGE –H
HydroPhilic Guidwire
HYDROPHILIC GUIDEWIRE
DESCRIPTION OD SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP SHAPЕ PRODUCT CODE
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 150 J Tip GMH18150J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 150 Straight Tip GMH18150ST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 150 J Tip GMH25150J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 150 Straight Tip GMH25150ST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 150 J Tip GMH35150J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 150 Straight Tip GMH3515OST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 150 J Tip GMH38150J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 150 Straight Tip GMH38150ST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 180 J Tip GMH18180J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 180 Straight Tip GMH18180ST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 180 J Tip GMH25180J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 180 Straight Tip GMH25180ST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 180 J Tip GMH35180J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 180 Straight Tip GMH35180ST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 180 J Tip GMH38180J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 180 Straight Tip GMH38180ST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 260 J Tip GMH18260J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.018" 260 Straight Tip GMH18260ST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 260 J Tip GMH25260J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.025" 260 Straight Tip GMH25260ST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 260 J Tip GMH35260J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.035" 260 Straight Tip GMH35260ST
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 260 J Tip GMH38260J
HYDROPHILIC COATED GUIDEWIRE 0.038" 260 Straight Tip GMH38260ST
13
HydroPhilic Guidwire
GLIDEMAGE –H
INDICATION FOR USE

contrast flow results in a clear image of the
vasculature during procedure. NOVUS has
Tungsten layering in the distal part of catheter
results in a highly radiopaque catheter tip that
promotes clear fluoroscopic visualization.
Advanced tip construction provides the balance
of flexibility and the shape retention required for
successful access and transition also facilitate
entry and crossing. Predictable torque response
designed to facilitate exact positioning. NOVUS
is available with wide variety of shapes provides
the versatility required to meet individual clinical
requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SHAPE NAME SHAPE CODE LENGTH (CM) PRODUCT CODE (5 FR) PRODUCT CODE (6 FR)
Judkins Right JR 3.0 100 NV5JR30100 NV6JR30100A
Judkins Right JR 3.5 100 NV5JR35100 NV6JR35100A
Judkins Right JR 4.0 100 NV5JR40100 NV6JR40100A
Judkins Left JL 3.0 100 NV5JL30100 NV6JL30100A
Judkins Left JL 3.5 100 NV5JL35100 NV6JL35100A
Judkins Left JL 4.0 100 NV5JL40100 NV6JL40100A
Amplatz Right AR I 100 NV5AR1100 NV6AR1100A
Amplatz Right AR II 100 NV5AR2100 NV6AR2100A
Amplatz Left AL I 100 NV5AL1100 NV6AL1100A
Amplatz Left AL II 100 NV5AL2100 NV6AL2100A
Pigtail Pigtail 110 NV5PIG110 NV6PIG110A
Pigtail Pigtail 145 NV5PIG145 NV6PIG145A
Pigtail Pigtail 155 NV5PIG155 NV6PIG155A
Tiger RT 100 NV5RT100 NV6RT100A
19
Angiography Catheter
Novus
GUIDING CATHETER
FEATURES
NOVUS has been manufactured with Extrusion Technology that offers soft distal segment,
specially designed to reduce vessel trauma, allowing safe engagement and coaxial alignment
in the vessel. Smooth transition is designed to allow the better conformity to the body
anatomy and more controlled distal 1:1 torque response.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SHAPE NAME SHAPE CODE LENGTH (CM) PRODUCT CODE (5 FR) PRODUCT CODE (6 FR)
Judkins Right JR 3.0 100 NV5JR30100 NV6JR30100G
Judkins Right JR 3.5 100 NV5JR35100 NV6JR35100G
Judkins Right JR 4.0 100 NV5JR40100 NV6JR40100G
Judkins Left JL 3.0 100 NV5JL30100 NV6JL30100G
Judkins Left JL 3.5 100 NV5JL35100 NV6JL35100G
Judkins Left JL 4.0 100 NV5JL40100 NV6JL40100G
Amplatz Right AR I 100 NV5AR1100 NV6AR1100G
Amplatz Right AR II 100 NV5AR2100 NV6AR2100G
Amplatz Left AL I 100 NV5AL1100 NV6AL1100G
Amplatz Left AL II 100 NV5AL2100 NV6AL2100G